
Overall Swimmer Time
1 CONNOR MACDONALD 11:05.05
2 DOMINIC HILTON 11:09.45
3 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 11:15.02

FEMALE Time MALE Time
8 and under

1 ZACHARY DE WITT 18:29.92

9-10 9-10
1 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 18:03.05 1 KEVON MCLEAN 21:20.02
2 MILA SWEETMAN 22:32.14 2 AUGUSTINE WESTIN 26:38.80
3 GAIA BILLIET SPERI 26:21.05

11-12 11-12
1 TESSA DANTER 15:35.36 1 COLT HIGGO 13:15.30
2 HENRI ROSE 15:46.83 2 WILLIAM WESTIN 14:21.67
3 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 17:23.70 3 LIAM MINNEBOO 14:28.27

13-14 13-14
1 CASSIDY COLES 13:16.39 1 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 11:15.02
2 SHAELISA STEWART 13:24.70 2 LEV FAHY 12:13.92
3 FELICITY WESTIN 13:25.05 3 ADAM SELLARS 12:37.52

15-19 15-19
1 HARPER BARROWMAN 11:49.86 1 CONNOR MACDONALD 11:05.05
2 TEAGAN NASH 12:17.27 2 DOMINIC HILTON 11:09.45
3 MARIA WESTIN 13:08.39 3 WILL SELLARS 11:29.64

20-29 20-29
1 KANZA BODDEN 35:05.80 1 ROWAN STOBBART 14:15.58

2 CALLUM THEAKER 16:21.99
3 MATTHEW JAVIER 19:56.08

30-39 30-39
1 FIONA HILL 18:41.42 1 JOHN-MICHAEL GLEN 15:48.39
2 TANUSHREE PERRY 21:06.30 2 ROB HARRINGTON 16:49.74
3 VALENTINE BALL 34:02.95 3 STEVE OBRIST 18:55.14

40-49 40-49
1 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 14:09.14 1 TIM DAWSON 13:56.27
2 ANITA ZAGORSKI 20:48.64 2 MARTIN TROTT 14:03.24
3 SUSANNA SWEETMAN 22:48.61 3 DAVID COTTLE 15:53.05

50-59 50-59
1 SARAH TROTT 15:35.61 1 MARIUS ACKER 13:48.30
2 KRISTA DROBAC 20:12.77 2 JAMES SCOTT 15:21.86
3 ADRIENN SERGIOS 22:02.33 3 JOHANN PRINSLOO 16:10.61

60-69 60-69
1 JENNY HARRINGTON 24:02.27 1 WILLIAM WOODS 21:04.24
2 JULIE GOODMAN 34:09.27 2 MARK DANZIGER 23:27.39

3 BRENDAN SMITH 39:01.30

70 and over
1 FRANK FLOWERS 22:35.11

Integra 800m sea swim results 2024



Place Name Age group Time Place Name Age group Time
1 CONNOR MACDONALD 15-19 11:05.05 52 ONEILIO SAMUELS 15-19 17:36.83
2 DOMINIC HILTON 15-19 11:09.45 53 JACOB KINGHORN 11-12 17:39.95
3 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 13-14 11:15.02 54 ANDREW PEEDOM 50-59 17:59.74
4 WILL SELLARS 15-19 11:29.64 55 ADRIAN FALCON 50-59 18:00.55
5 HARPER BARROWMAN 15-19 11:49.86 56 RYAN SHEARER 11-12 18:01.08
6 TATE HILTON 15-19 12:11.17 57 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 9-10 18:03.05
7 LEV FAHY 13-14 12:13.92 58 MICHAEL BOUCHER 50-59 18:06.52
8 TEAGAN NASH 15-19 12:17.27 59 INES SWEETMAN 11-12 18:07.02
9 CALVIN HITT 15-19 12:20.45 60 WOLRAAD EUVRARD 40-49 18:09.02
10 LUKE HIGGO 15-19 12:36.83 61 HENRY PEEDOM 15-19 18:24.45
11 ADAM SELLARS 13-14 12:37.52 62 PETER DE WITT 40-49 18:27.58
12 MARIA WESTIN 15-19 13:08.39 63 ZACHARY DE WITT 8 and under 18:29.92
13 COLT HIGGO 11-12 13:15.30 64 FIONA HILL 30-39 18:41.42
14 CASSIDY COLES 13-14 13:16.39 65 BEN SCOTT 11-12 18:45.55
15 ISAIAH MYLES 15-19 13:20.21 66 STEVE OBRIST 30-39 18:55.14
16 SHAELISA STEWART 13-14 13:24.70 67 AVA CRANE 11-12 19:01.92
17 FELICITY WESTIN 13-14 13:25.05 68 ANDREW BOWIE 50-59 19:03.64
18 LUCY BUTLER 13-14 13:27.99 69 RYAN MUSHIN 40-49 19:07.92
19 KYLEN MCLEAN 13-14 13:39.95 70 MASON FALCON 11-12 19:40.36
20 ANNA OLDFIELD 13-14 13:42.89 71 MATTHEW JAVIER 20-29 19:56.08
21 MARIUS ACKER 50-59 13:48.30 72 KRISTA DROBAC 50-59 20:12.77
22 TIM DAWSON 40-49 13:56.27 73 MICHAEL OLDFIELD 40-49 20:22.86
23 ELIJAH BAIN 13-14 14:01.02 74 ALISTAIR WADE 40-49 20:45.14
24 MARTIN TROTT 40-49 14:03.24 75 ANITA ZAGORSKI 40-49 20:48.64
25 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 40-49 14:09.14 76 SHANE WESTIN 40-49 21:02.27
26 ROWAN STOBBART 20-29 14:15.58 77 WILLIAM WOODS 60-69 21:04.24
27 WILLIAM WESTIN 11-12 14:21.67 78 TANUSHREE PERRY 30-39 21:06.30
28 LIAM MINNEBOO 11-12 14:28.27 79 KEVON MCLEAN 9-10 21:20.02
29 CADEN FALCON 13-14 14:33.64 80 DIRK BELFONTE 50-59 21:36.45
30 REUBEN SWEETMAN 15-19 15:12.17 81 ADRIENN SERGIOS 50-59 22:02.33
31 JAMES SCOTT 50-59 15:21.86 82 MICHAEL PECK 20-29 22:25.67
32 TESSA DANTER 11-12 15:35.36 83 MILA SWEETMAN 9-10 22:32.14
33 SARAH TROTT 50-59 15:35.61 84 FRANK FLOWERS 70 & over 22:35.11
34 MEGAN PRICE 13-14 15:38.27 85 SUSANNA SWEETMAN 40-49 22:48.61
35 AZANIA OSBORNE 15-19 15:43.52 86 MARK DANZIGER 60-69 23:27.39
36 KASSANDRA ADAPA 13-14 15:44.30 87 JENNY HARRINGTON 60-69 24:02.27
37 TEAGAN FLETCHER 15-19 15:44.77 88 DEZ GRAHAM 11-12 24:07.05
38 ANNIE ARRIAGA 13-14 15:46.08 89 JEFF JONES 40-49 24:14.39
39 HENRI ROSE 11-12 15:46.83 90 ALAIA WHITTAKER-TEUNISSEN 11-12 26:17.67
40 JOHN-MICHAEL GLEN 30-39 15:48.39 91 GAIA BILLIET SPERI 9-10 26:21.05
41 DAVID COTTLE 40-49 15:53.05 92 LODOVICA SPERI 40-49 26:31.08
42 JOHANN PRINSLOO 50-59 16:10.61 93 AUGUSTINE WESTIN 9-10 26:38.80
43 ROB WHAN 40-49 16:19.05 94 PATRICK BALL 30-39 28:08.99
44 RASHEED LAWRENCE 15-19 16:20.14 95 JULIE BAIN 40-49 30:44.05
45 CALLUM THEAKER 20-29 16:21.99 96 VALENTINE BALL 30-39 34:02.95
46 BRUCE SMITH 40-49 16:43.33 97 JULIE GOODMAN 60-69 34:09.27
47 ROB HARRINGTON 30-39 16:49.74 98 KANZA BODDEN 20-29 35:05.80
48 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 11-12 17:23.70 99 JENNIFER POWELL 30-39 38:45.49
49 RICHARD HARRISON 40-49 17:25.27 100 BRENDAN SMITH 60-69 39:01.30
50 MAYA MORRIS 11-12 17:25.67 101 SUSAN WARWICK 50-59 40:00.00
51 ANYA MORRIS 13-14 17:26.74
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